
Local Election 07 June 2024
Arklow LEA - Wicklow County Council

State of the Poll After Count 6 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

1,467

12

10,268

10,409

141

6

367To save deposit

3

3

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 
Count

Status Surplus To reach 
quota

To save 
deposit

BOURKE, SYLVESTER 327 1,613 Elected -146FG -

KENNEDY, PAT 0 1,467 Elected --FF -

LEONARD, PEIR 0 1,467 Elected --Non-P -

FITZGERALD, PAT 24 1,371 - 96-FF -

O'TOOLE, WARREN 23 1,331 - 136-SF -

MURPHY, MIRIAM 80 1,078 - 389-Non-P -

ANNESLEY, TOMMY 44 986 - 481-FF -

O'GORMAN, DAVID 27 692 - 775-IndI -

BODLEY, VIKTORIA 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

BUSHER, SHIELA 0 0 Excluded --SF -

FARRELL, LORRAINE 0 0 Excluded --PBP -

KEARON, LAURIE WAY -637 0 Excluded --FG -

Non transferable Not effective 112 263
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