State of the Poll After Count 6

Arklow LEA - Wicklow County Council Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	10,409	Number Of Seats	6	Number Of Candidates	12
Invalid Ballot Papers	141	Seats Filled	3	Quota	1,467
Valid Poll	10,268	Seats Unfilled	3	To save deposit	367

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
BOURKE, SYLVESTER	R FG	327	1,613	Elected	146	-	-
KENNEDY, PAT	FF	0	1,467	Elected	-	-	-
LEONARD, PEIR	Non-P	0	1,467	Elected	-	-	-
FITZGERALD, PAT	FF	24	1,371	-	-	96	-
O'TOOLE, WARREN	SF	23	1,331	-	-	136	-
MURPHY, MIRIAM	Non-P	80	1,078	-	-	389	-
ANNESLEY, TOMMY	FF	44	986	-	-	481	-
O'GORMAN, DAVID	Indl	27	692	-	-	775	-
BODLEY, VIKTORIA	Non-P	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
BUSHER, SHIELA	SF	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
FARRELL, LORRAINE	PBP	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
KEARON, LAURIE WAY	FG	-637	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Non transferable Not ef	fective	112	263				